For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 1 of 31
42" Deck Drive

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
42" Deck Drive

Page 2 of 31

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 WD-311-0001 1 Gearbox Mount
2 WD-311-0002 1 Belt Guard (12 & 1800)
WD-330-0030 1 Belt Guard (2000)
3  WD-310-0006 1 Gearbox Mount Angle
4  WD-300-0029 1 Belt Tightener
5 WD-300-0030 1 Belt Tightener
6 WD-300-0025 3 S  Spindle Housing
7  WD-300-0027 3 S  Spindle Spacer
8 WD-900-3506 6 S  Spindle Bearing
9 WD-300-0026 2 S  Spindle Shaft
10 WD-300-0033 1 Spindle Shaft
11  WD-900-5530 3 S Blade
12 WD-900-5534 3 S Blade Washer
13  WD-900-6080 3 S Hex Bolt, 3/8-24 x 1-1/4"
14  WD-900-2507 3 S  Spindle Pulley
15 WD-900-6002 9 S  Spacer Washer
16  WD-900-2516 1 S  Spindle Pulley, Double A
17  WD-900-2515 1 Gearbox Pulley, Out Put
18 1 Hub (Included w/8002515)
19 WD-900-2518 2 S Idler Pulley
20 WD-900-2525 1 S  Gearbox Pulley, In Put (12 &1800)
WD-900-2543 1 Gearbox Pulley, In Put (2000)
21  WD-900-3004 1 S  Deck Drive Belt (12 & 1800)
WD-900-3023 2 S  Deck Drive Belt (2000)
22  WD-900-3006 1 S  Deck Belt
23  WD-900-3007 1 S  Deck Belt
24  WD-900-5535 1 S  Gearbox
25  WD-900-6053 3 S  Hex Bolt, 5/6-24 x 3/4"
26  WD-300-0017 3 S  Washer, 5/16", 10 Ga.
27  WD-300-0021 6 S  Key Stock, 3/16"
28 WD-900-6034 2 Adjustment Bolt

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 3 of 31
42" Deck Parts

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
42" Deck Parts

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Part Number

WD-310-0000
WD-320-0015
WD-320-0016
WD-310-0002
WD-310-0003
WD-300-0001
WD-310-0007
WD-900-5559
WD-300-0038
WD-300-0044
WD-300-0043
WD-330-0007
WD-200-0017
WD-900-4004
WD-900-4006
WD-900-4005
WD-900-3505
WD-900-6133
WD-900-6096
WD-900-6092
WD-900-2044
WD-900-5510
WD-900-3501
WD-900-5615
WD-900-5519
WD-900-5520
WD-310-0004
WD-900-5562

Qty S/P/F  Description
Deck

Foot Guard

Pulley Cover
Center Cover
Cover, LH

S  Shoe, LH

Fork
S Axle

Rim, 5"

S Axle Bolt
Wing Bolt
Handle NuL

Set Collar, 1"
S Bearing, 1"

Fas-tatch Pin

Deck Pin

Hair Pin Cotter

Deck Mount

Spring

RPRNNRPANRPAMNMNRRRRERNNNNNRRRRERRERRRRR

WWW.mymowerparts.com

Foot Guard Mount

Anit-scalp Roller
Shaft & Bracket

S  Gauge Wheel Mount Bracket
Gauge Wheel Mount

Gauge Wheel Assembly
Tire, 11 x 4.00-5

S  Bearing, Wleel Assembly

S 10 Amp Circuit Breaker

Page 4 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 5 of 31
52" Deck Drive

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

52" Deck Drive

Ref #
1
2

el el
WNRPOOWONO U AW

Part Number
WD-321-0001
WD-311-0002
WD-330-0030
WD-310-0006
WD-330-0012
WD-300-0025
WD-300-0027
WD-300-0026
WD-300-0033
WD-900-3506
WD-900-5528
WD-900-2511
WD-900-2510
WD-900-2525
WD-900-2543
WD-900-2521
WD-900-2522
WD-900-3005B
WD-900-3004
WD-900-3023
WD-900-5535
WD-900-6002
WD-900-6034
WD-900-6053
WD-300-0017
WD-900-5534
WD-900-6080
WD-300-0021

Qty S/P/F

OWWWWRNRRPRRRERREPREPRPREPREPANOVORNWWRRRRR

nuunununumw LuuuLuuLLLLL O uLununu nLununm

Page 6 of 31

Description

Gearbox Mount

Belt Guard (12 & 1800)

8elt Guard (2000)

Gearbox Mount Angle

Belt Tightener

Spindle Housing

Spindle Spacer

Spindle Shaft

Spindle Shaft, Bong

Spindle Bearing

Blade

Spindle Pulley

Gearbox Pulley, Out Put
Gearbox Pulley, In Put (12 &1800
Gearbox Pulley, In Put (2000)
Idler Pulley, Large

Idler Pulley, Small

Deck Belt

Deck Drive Belt (12 & 1800)
Deck Drive Belt (2000)
Gearbox

Spacer Washer

Adjustment Bolt

Hex Bolt, S/16-24 x 3/4"
Washer, 5/16", 10 Ga.
Bladc Washer

Hex Bolt, 3/8-24 x 1-1/4"
Key Stock, 3/16"

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 7 of 31
52" Deck Parts

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
52" Deck Parts

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part Number

WD-320-0000
WD-320-0015
WD-320-0016
WD-320-0011
WD-320-0002
WD-320-0001
WD-320-0014
WD-900-5559
WD-300-0038
WD-300-0044
WD-300-0043
WD-330-0007
WD-200-0017
WD-900-4004
WD-900-4006
WD-900-4005
WD-900-3505
WD-900-6133
WD-900-6096
WD-900-6092
WD-900-2044
WD-900-5510
WD-900-3501
WD-900-5615
WD-900-5519
WD-900-5520

Qty S/P/F  Description
Deck, 52"

Foot Guard

Pulley Cover
Center Cover
Cover, LH
Shoe, LH

Fork
S Axle

Rim, 5"

S Axle Bolt
Wing Bolt
Handle Nut

Set Collar, 1"
S Bearing, 1"

Fas-tatch Pin

Deck Pin

Hair Pin Cotter

NNRFRFANRPAMRMNNRRERPEFNNMNNNNRRRRRRRRER

WWW.mymowerparts.com

Foot Guard Mount

Anti-scalp Roller
Shaft & Bracket

S  Gauge Wheel Mount Bracket
Gauge Wheel Mount

Gauge Wheel Assembly
Tire, 11 x 4.00-5

S  Bearing, Wheel Assembly

S 10 Amp Circuit Breaker

Page 8 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 9 of 31
Base Assembly

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Base Assembly

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

WD-111-0000
WD-100-0001
WD-100-0013
WD-100-0014
WD-100-0016
WD-101-0001
WD-111-0001
WD-100-0017
WD-111-0001
WD-111-0004
WD-111-0005
WD-111-0006
WD-111-0007
WD-111-0001
WD-111-0009
WD-111-0010
WD-111-0012
WD-111-0014
WD-111-0018
WD-111-0020
WD-111-0024
WD-111-0021
WD-111-0022
WD-111-0025
WD-900-1000
WD-900-1001
WD-901-1505
WD-901-1501
WD-901-1502
WD-900-2501
WD-900-2501
WD-900-3500
WD-900-3502
WD-900-3501
WD-900-4011
WD-900-4009
WD-901-4506
WD-901-4507
WD-900-4519
WD-900-4520
WD-900-4504
WD-900-4505
WD-900-4508
WD-900-5002
WD-900-5000
WD-900-3011
WD-900-4521
WD-900-4522
WD-900-5510
WD-900-5564
WD-900-5565
WD-900-5566

WD-900-5567 WW\W. mymovwer

Qty S/P/F

RPEPNNRPRPRPRPRPORPRRPEPERERPNNDNENNONDNNDNNNNAENNERPERPENEREPRPERPONEERPNORPERPERPNNENE

nu vunuununuunun om

Page 10 of 31

Description

Base

Axle, Drive Uheel

Engine Shaft

Key Stock

Bolt Bar

11 HP Adapter Plate

Air Duct

Support Collars (R.H. L.H.)
Belt Retainer

Bearing, Clutch & Brake Cross Rod
Clutch & Brake Cross Rod
Brake Pedal Rod

Caliper Rod

Clutch Rod

Clutch Pulley Mount

Clutch Bracket

Belt Retainer, Engine
Caliper Rod Collar

Cross Shaft

Electric Clutch Retainer
Electric Clutch Stop

Drive Plate

Spacer

Bolt Spacer

Chain, Final Drive

Chain, Prigary Drive
Sprocket Transvission & Disc Brake
Sprocket, Privary Drive
Sprochet, Final Drive

Idler Pulley

Pulley, Engine

Short Bearing, Idler Sprocket
Long Bearing, ldler Sprocket
Bearing, Drive Uheel

Drive Uheel Rssewble

Uheel Hub

Arm, Transmission R.H.
Arm, Transmission L.H.

C.U. Fan, R.H. Side

C.U. fan, L.H. Side
Transvission L.H. C.U.
Transwission R.H. C.C.U.
Transnission Key

Briggs & Stratton 18 HP
Briggs & Stratton 11 W

Belt, Transnission

Pulley, Transmission w/Drive Plate
Hub, Transmission w/Drive Plate Bar
Set Collarl Drive Uheel
Brake Caliper

Caliper Lever, L.H.

Callper Lever, R.H.

m



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
Base Assembly

Ref #
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Part Number
WD-900-5568
WD-900-5569
WD-900-5570
WD-900-5581
WD-900-5565
WD-900-5584
WD-900-5581
WD-900-5582
WD-900-5586
WD-900-3507
WD-900-5588
WD-100-0002
WD-111-0021
WD-300-0011
WD-300-0013S

Qty S/P/F  Description
Caliper Spring

S  Clutch Spring

Electric Clutch

Clutch Brake
Clutch Sprir,g
Bushing

Bushing Long
S  Bushing Short

P WWNNNWEFRWRRPRPEPEDN

WWW.mymowerparts.com

Brahe Pedal Spring

S
Electric Clutch Coill

S  Electric Clutch Coil Housing

S Clutch arwature

Caliper Bracket
S  Shatft Idler Sprocket
S  Forward Nose Down, Lock

Page 11 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 12 of 31

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Blade

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Blade

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number
WD-440-0000
WD-440-0001
WD-440-0002
WD-410-0004
WD-440-0001
WD-440-0005
WD-900-5516
WD-900-5536
WD-900-5607
WD-900-5520
WD-900-6178
WD-900-6125
WD-300-0013S
WD-900-6127
WD-900-6126
WD-900-6128
WD-900-6130
WD-900-6131
WD-900-6132
WD-900-6050
WD-900-6057
WD-900-6003
WD-900-6051

Qty S/P/F  Description
54" Blade

Pivot Mount
Skid Plate

Bushing
Spring
Pin 3/8
Pin 1/2
Hair Pins

1/2-13 Nut
Bushing

nuwnm

1/2 Lock Nut

1/2-13 x 1-1/2
1/2-13 x 2-1/4
1/2-13 x 3
5/16-18 Nut

3/4 Washer

NN NNEFEPEDNDNNENNONORPRPNNPEPWONRERERERE

WWW.mymowerparts.com

54" Blade Mount

Replaceable Blade

3/16 Cotter Pin

1/2-Lock Washer

1/2 Flat Washer

5/16-18 x 1 Carg.

5/16 Lock Washer

Page 13 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 14 of 31
Blower Assembly
)
= 5/16 Mut 900-6050
5T
=
5/16-18 x 3/4 Bolt 900-6054 3 g
5/16 Lock Washer 900-6051 d 3/8-16 Nut
= =3~ | | 900-6075

3/8 Lock Washer

‘O ¢ 900-6076
\@ 8’ 9 5/16 Flat Washer

© / 900-6029
Adjustment Holes 2 5/16 Lock Washer
for 42" Deck 900-6051
: 5/16-18 x 3/4 Bolt
= 5

900-6054

Adjustment Holes D
for 52" & 62" Decks =17
1/4-20 nut 900-6026 2 A
1/4-20 x 3/4 Bolt 900-6039 G 7
1/4 lock Washer 900-6028 A B
S

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
Blower Assembly

Ref #
1

~Nooah~,wWN

10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17

Part Number

WD-400-0000
WD-400-0007
WD-400-0001
WD-400-0002
WD-400-0001
WD-400-0004
WD-400-0005
WD-300-0031
WD-300-0040
WD-900-2507
WD-900-2501
WD-900-2521
WD-900-3010
WD-900-3011
WD-900-3000
WD-900-3014
WD-300-0021
WD-900-3508
WD-900-3509
WD-900-2507
WD-900-2528
WD-900-2511
WD-900-2512

Page 15 of 31

Qty S/P/F  Description
1 Blower Housing 42" & 52" Deck
1 Blower Housing 62" Deck
1 Blower Cap
1 Blower Bearing Plate
3 Blower Blade Assembly
1 Blower Blade
1 Belt Tightener
3 S Long Spindle Shaft 42" & 52" Deck
1 S Lon6 Spindle Shaft 62" Deck
1 S  Pulley 42" Deck
1 S Idler Pulley
3 S  Blowor Pulloy
1 S  Belt 42" Deck w/16 or 18 HP
3 S Belt42" Deck w/ 12.5 HP
1 Belt 52" Deck
1 Belt 62" Deck
3 S Key
4 S Flange
2 S  3/4" Bearing w/ lock collar
1 S  Spindle Pulley 42" Deck w/ 16 or 18 HP
1 Spindle Pulley 42" Deck w/ 12.5 HP
2 S  Spindle Pulley 52" Deck
2 Spindle Pulley 62" Deck
1 UNKNOWN

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 16 of 31
Body Assembly

WWW.mymowerparts-com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Body Assembly
Ref#  Part Number
1 WD-201-0000
2  WD-200-0007
3  WD-200-0008
4  WD-200-0009
5 WD-200-0010
6 WD-200-0012
7  WD-200-0013
8 WD-200-0014
9 WD-200-0015
10 WD-200-0017
11 WD-200-0018
12  WD-200-0021
13  WD-201-0006
14  WD-201-0007
15 WD-201-0008
16 WD-201-0004
17  WD-201-0009
18 WD-201-0010
19 WD-200-0016
20 WD-900-2001
21  WD-900-2002
22  WD-900-2001
23 WD-900-2005
24  WD-900-2004
25  WD-900-2023
26  WD-900-2024
27  WD-900-2025
28  WD-900-2026
29  WD-900-2027
30 WD-900-2028
31 WD-900-2029
32 WD-900-3503
33  WD-900-3505
34 WD-900-4004
35 WD-900-5501
36 WD-900-5500
37  WD-900-5502
38 WD-900-5503
39 WD-900-5506
40 WD-900-5507
41  WD-900-5508
42  WD-900-5509
43  WD-900-5510
44  WD-900-5513
45  WD-900-5514
46  WD-900-5515
47  WD-900-5516
48  WD-900-5522
49  WD-900-5523
50 WD-900-5525
51 WD-900-5531
52  WD-900-5561
53

Qty S/P/F

RPWANRNRPRRPRRPRRPRRRORRPRREPANWRRPNNRPRREPENNNOWORRPRWORRPRRRERREPRPRPRPREPRPRPREPINMNNMNDNRANRRR

nunuunuununmw nLununm

nw nuunuum

Page 17 of 31

Description

Body

Guard Rall

Lid Prop

Steering Lever
Bearing Block, Steering Lever
Latch, Lever Lock
Steering Cable End
Bushing, Steering Cable End
Body Hount Uasher
Axle, Tail Wheel
Hold Down

Battery Post Protector
Dash Board

Fender L.H

Fender R.H.

Lid

Back Cover

Lever Lock

Tail Uheel Fork
Seat Switch

Amp Meter

Starter Switch
Solenoid

Battery

Hour Heter

Lens

Bulb

Lamp

Light Switch

Clutch Switch
Safety Switch
Bearing, Tail Wheel Housing
Bearing, Tail Wheel
Tail Uheel Psserbly
Spring, Lever Lock
Handle Grip
Steering Cable
Clap

Seat

Throttle Cable
Choke Cable
Rubber Body Hount
Set Collar

Valve, Fuel Tank
Fuel Filter

Fuel Hose

Deck Spring

Dzus Fastener
Spacer, Seat

Clap, Fuel Hose
Fuel Tank

Cap, Fuel Tank

WD-900-5562 \WWWW. mymowermrts com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 18 of 31
Body Assembly
Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
54  WD-900-5561 3 S Pad, Brahe
55 WD-201-0001 1 Brake Loch
56 WD-201-0002 1 Tub, Brake Lock 41

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 19 of 31

Cable Lift Mounting
Q m 3/16" x 64" Cable 900-5591

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Cable Lift Mounting

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

WD-900-2031
WD-450-0000
WD-450-0002
WD-450-0001
WD-450-0001
WD-900-5589
WD-900-5503
WD-900-5593
WD-900-5592
WD-900-5599
WD-900-6026
WD-900-6028
WD-900-6039
WD-900-6031
WD-900-6056
WD-900-6061
WD-900-6050
WD-900-6051
WD-900-6136
WD-900-6126

Qty S/P/F
3
1
1
3
1
1
1 S
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
2
6
6
1
1

Page 20 of 31

Description
Actuator

Actuator Mount
Deck Lift Adapter
Cable Mount (Nose)
Cable Mount (Side)
Cable pulley
U-Bolt (cable)
Cable Clam p
U-Bolt (Actuator)
Cable Thimble
3/4-20 Nuts

3/4 Lock Washer
1/4-20 x 3/4
1/4-20

5/16-18 x 1
5/16-18 x 2
5/16-18 Nut

5/16 Lock Wasner
1/2-13 x 4

1/2-13 Lock Nut

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 21 of 31
Grass Bagger

6
i

P00 3w o

WWW.mymowerparts.com



139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Grass Bagger

X
9]

—
H:

el

RPOOWOLO~NOUIRA,WNE

Part Number

WD-410-0000
WD-410-0001
WD-410-0002
WD-410-0001
WD-410-0004
WD-410-0005
WD-900-5555
WD-900-5520
WD-900-5550
WD-900-5551
WD-900-5551
WD-900-6050
WD-900-6051
WD-900-6054

Qty S/P/F

OO0 WRFRLNNNRFRPPFRPWRERERPRE

Page 22 of 31

Description

GRASS BAG HANGER
VERTICAL ARM
HORIZONTAL ARM
HANGER BRACKET
VAC HOSE SADDLE
REAR MOUNTING BRACKET
PINS

HAIR PINS

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE

BAG

5/16-18 NUT

5/16 LOCK WASHER
5/16-18 x 3/4 BOLT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 23 of 31
Grass Box W/O Vent Bag
5/16-18 Nut —y
900-6056 900-6050 N
5/16-18 x 1" Bolt

5/16-18 x 1" Bolt
900-6056

900-6051

5/16~18 Nut

' 5/16" Lock Washer
%‘ll

5/16-18 x 3/4 Bolt
5/16" Lock Washer
900-6051
5/16-18 Nut
55 900-6050

Carter Key
900-6176

WWW.mymowerparts.com

5/16-18 x 1 1/2 Bolt

5/16" Flat Washer



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)

Grass Box W/O Vent Bag

X
9]

—
H:

el

RPOOWOLO~NOUIRA,WNE

Part Number

WD-420-0000
WD-420-0001
WD-420-0002
WD-420-0003
WD-420-0004
WD-420-0005
WD-900-5550
WD-900-5552
WD-900-5500
WD-900-5558
WD-900-5556

Qty S/P/F  Description
GRASS BOX
DOOR

BOX MOUNT

S MALE TUBE
PIVOT PI

S HOSE

RPRNRNRRNRRR

SPRING

WWW.mymowerparts.com

DOOR LINKCAGE

HOSE CLAMP

S HANDLE GRIP
MALE TUBE ROPE

Page 24 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 25 of 31
Grass Box With Vent Bag

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
Grass Box With Vent Bag

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

WD-420-0000
WD-420-0001
WD-420-0002
WD-420-0003
WD-420-0004
WD-420-0005
WD-900-5550
WD-900-5552
WD-900-5500
WD-900-5554
WD-900-5556
WD-900-5557
WD-900-5558

Qty S/P/F
1
1
1
1
1 S
1
1
1 S
1 S
1
1
1
1

Page 26 of 31

Description
GRASS BOX
DOOR

DOOR MOUNT
DOOR LINKACE
MALE [IJBE
PIVOT PI

HOSE CLAMP
HOSE

HANDLE GRIP
VENT BAG
SPRING

BAG ROPE
MALE TUBE ROPE

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 27 of 31
Snow Blower W/O Chute Lock

p 1/8 Cable x 84" 900-5602

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
Snow Blower W/O Chute Lock

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

WD-430-0000
WD-430-0001
WD-430-0019
WD-430-0001
WD-430-0004
WD-430-0005
WD-430-0006
WD-430-0007
WD-430-0008
WD-430-0020
WD-430-0022
WD-430-0021
WD-900-5600
WD-430-0012
WD-430-0011
WD-430-0014
WD-430-0015
WD-900-1508
WD-900-1507
WD-900-1506
WD-430-0016
WD-900-1006
WD-900-3509
WD-900-3508
WD-900-3512
WD-900-3511
WD-430-0017
WD-430-0021
WD-430-0024
WD-430-0018
WD-900-2510
WD-430-0025
WD-900-5601

Qty S/P/F

NRRPRRPRRPRRPNAMDRMNNRRPRRPRPRENRPRWONRPORNRRRPRPRPORRR

nununum

Description

Snow Blower Housing
Auger

Chute

Snow Deflector
Blade

Snow Retainer
Chaln Guard

Belt Guard

Belt Guard

Chute Clamp

Cable Retainer
Cable Pulley
Spring

Extender Brace

R. H. Extender

L. H. Extender
Blade Bolt

Auger Sprocket
Idler Sprocket

Drive Sprocket

Idler Sprocket Bushing
Chain

3/4" Bearing

3/4" Bearing Flange
1" Bearing

1" Bearing Flange
Skid Shoes

Cable Pulley Support
Handle

Shaft

Pulley

Cable Cimp

Wing Nut

WWW.mymowerparts.com

Page 28 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 29 of 31
Snow Blower With Chute Lock

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989)
Snow Blower With Chute Lock

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

WD-430-0000
WD-430-0001
WD-430-0002
WD-430-0003
WD-430-0004
WD-430-0005
WD-430-0006
WD-430-0007
WD-430-0008
WD-430-0009
WD-430-0010
WD-430-0011
WD-900-5579
WD-430-0012
WD-430-0013
WD-430-0014
WD-430-0015
WD-900-1508
WD-900-1507
WD-900-1506
WD-430-0016
WD-900-1006
WD-900-3509
WD-900-3508
WD-900-3512
WD-900-3511
WD-430-0017
WD-900-5519
WD-900-5520
WD-430-0018
WD-900-2510

Qty S/P/F

RPRRPRNAMNDAMNNRRPRRPRRPREPNRPRRPNRPRRPRERNRRRRRERRRRR

nununum

Description

Snow Blower Housing
Auger

Chute

Snow Deflector
Blade

Snow Retainer
Chain Guard

Belt Guard

Belt Retainer

Chute Lock Linkage
Handle

Chute Lock

Chute Lock Spring
Extender Braces
R.H. Extender

L.H. Extender
Blade Bolt

Auger Sprocket
Idler Sprocket

Drive Sprocket

Idler Sprocket Bushing
Chain

3/4 Bearing

3/4 Bearing Flange
1 in. Bearing

1 in. Bearing Flange
Skid Shoes

Pin

Hair Pin

Shaft

Pulley

WWW.mymowerparts.com

Page 30 of 31



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

139-002-190 FR-12 (1989) Page 31 of 31
Wiring Harness
8?—20%4
Light - Light ea.
g 500 2030\\ Red _
Brown
- Clutch Switch
Yellow 7 'l—s00-2028
? . Black Black N
F I
Red Light Switch
€ - v 900-2027

4

Ignition 900-2003
1 Elec. Clutch

< Green 900-5581

[0}
P
o~
=
. ]
°
-
g Safety Switchhv |
900-2029 ] ' J
Deck Lift Motor 3
900-2033 &
¥ x
“ <
O -
< QA
o
& Alternator
Wire
Engine
0O Q L
30 Amp g
| Fuse Kill Wire 2
\\'/ \ "
. Green
Seat Switch
Deck Lif \ 200~-2001 1
Switch 3 ]:i:}é===== Relay
900-2020 Yellow ) 900-2037
1 P |
- L\t
) \ | Black H
White 7 N
Solenoid
900-2005 Brown
900-2010 ©0o0eeo0 )| _Battery
900-2004
L + -
Le—J00-2009
==

WWW.mymowerparts.com



